

Estimation

Date

Vehicle GBG 6810 D

Make/Model TOYOTA DYNA

Chassis No. JTFAT35Y30K209014

No.	Description	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
	Parts Replacment			
1	END PANEL <i>repair</i>	1	\$ 479.00	\$ 479.00
2	FLOOR PANEL repair X	1	\$ 4,757.00	\$ 4,757.00
3	REAR NUMBER PLATE BRACKET <i>lt</i>	1	\$ 161.00	\$ 161.00
4	TAIL LAMP L+R repair <i>CR</i>	1 <i>2</i>	\$ 232.00	\$ 464.00
5	TAIL LAMP BRACKET L+R <i>lt</i> / <i>RH</i>	<i>1</i> 2	\$ 132.00	\$ 264.00
6	REAR CHASSIS L+R repair <i>(LH) repair</i>	<i>1</i> 2		REPAIR
7	SPARE TYRE BRACKET X	1	\$ 326.00	\$ 326.00
8	REAR EXHAUST PIPE <i>lt</i>	1	\$ 530.00	\$ 530.00
9	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING X	1	\$ 96.00	\$ 96.00
			Total	\$ 7,077.00
			Less 25%	\$ 1,769.25
			Total	\$ 5,307.75

	S/Nett Items			
1	REAR CABIN DOOR L+R <i>lt</i>	2	4000	\$ 8,000.00 <i>price?</i>
2	REAR CABIN DOOR HINGE L+R X	4	300	\$ 1,200.00
3	REAR CABIN LOCK X	1	800	\$ 800.00
4	REAR CABIN HOOK L+R X	2	200	\$ 400.00
5	REAR CABIN STICKER repair	1	200	\$ 200.00 <i>105</i>
6	REAR CABIN STICKER - 70KM/H <i>lt</i>	1	150	\$ 150.00 <i>10</i>
7	END PANEL SCUFF PLATE <i>lt</i>	1	2000	\$ 2,000.00 <i>price?</i>
8	END PANEL SCUFF PLATE RIVET <i>lt</i>	1	200	\$ 200.00 <i>50</i>
9	END PANEL LOCK CATCH X	1	150	\$ 150.00
10	FLOOR PANEL SCUFF PLATE X	1	3500	\$ 3,500.00
11	FLOOR PANEL SCUFF PLATE RIVET X	1	250	\$ 250.00
12	REAR NUMBER PLATE <i>lt</i>	1	120	\$ 120.00 <i>35</i>
	Reverse Camera <i>\$800? new price</i>		Total	\$ 16,970.00
	Reverse Sensor <i>\$300 2000? X</i>			

	LABOUR			
1	PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	1600	\$ 1,600.00 <i>600</i>
2	SPRAY PAINT ON AFFECTED AREAS	1	1400	\$ 1,400.00 <i>200</i>
3	TO REPAIR REAR CHASSIS	1	1200	\$ 1,200.00 <i>200</i>
4	TO RNR REAR CABIN	1	2000	\$ 2,000.00 X
5	TO RNR CABIN DOOR	1	800	\$ 800.00 X
6	TO RNR REAR EXHAUST	1	250	\$ 250.00 <i>100</i>

7	TO CHECK WIRING AND TAIL LAMP FUNCTION	1	150	\$	150.00	30
8	TO RNR END PANEL SCUFF PLATE	1	300	\$	300.00	100
9	TO RNR FLOOR PANEL SCUFF PLATE	1	400	\$	400.00	X
10	TO CHECK WATER LEAK	1	150	\$	150.00	X
11	TO RNR REAR REVERSE SENSOR AND CHECK FUNCTION	1	150	\$	150.00	400 X
12	TO PERFORM RUST PROOFING	1	200	\$	200.00	X

Total Labour	\$	8,600.00
Parts Replacement Amount	\$	22,277.75
Total Amount	\$	30,877.75

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Passue

Hp 90010068

6 days

4s

13/12/21 @ 1710

Recy after repair